
For Healthcare

2
0
2
5

WHY JORDAN





Your Partner for Resilience,
Diversification, and Growth





Ranked 1st in MENA for healthcare 
service quality, Jordan combines medical 
excellence with investment-ready 
opportunities in hospitals, health-tech, 
and medical tourism.



OVERVIEW OF SECTOR

Jordan’s healthcare sector is among the most advanced in the region, driven by its strategic 
location, highly skilled medical workforce, and internationally accredited hospitals and laboratories 
equipped with cutting-edge technologies.

With approximately 26 medical doctors per 10,000 people, roughly 1.7 times the global average, and 
a reputation for excellence in healthcare, Jordan continues to lead in medical innovation.

Competitive pricing and visa-free access for many target markets further reinforce Jordan’s  appeal 
as a premier destination for medical tourism, supported by a strong ecosystem of health resorts, 
biomedical research, and a thriving pharmaceutical industry.
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COMPETITIVE ADVANTAGES

TOP-RANKED IN MENA

Jordan ranks 1st in the 
region for healthcare 
service quality.

SKILLED MEDICAL
WORKFORCE

Around 26 doctors per 
10,000 people—170% 
higher than the global 

average.

ROBUST
INFRASTRUCTURE

+120 hospitals and medical 
centers, 57% privately 

operated.

SKILLED PHYSICIANS

+35,000 board-certified 
doctors trained in the US, 
UK, and Germany.
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HEALTH-TECH
MOMENTUM

+10,000 tele-health 
professionals leading 
advancements in biotech 

and digital care.

MEDICAL TOURISM HUB

Jordan welcomed 
195,000 medical tourists 
in 2023, with continued 
regional growth 
expected.
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COST-EFFECTIVE OPERATING ENVIRONMENT

USA

Jordan

Tunisia

Greece

Italy

Germany

Lebanon

0.115

0.132

0.190

0.220

0.230

0.240

0.255

Electricity Tariff Benchmark

Australia

Jordan

Saudi Arabia

UAE

Singapore

Qatar

2.00 – 4.00

2.02 – 3.25

2.50 – 3.00

2.50 – 4.00

3.00 – 3.50

3.00 – 5.50

Water Tariff Benchmark

Sri Lanka

Jordan

India

Bangladesh

Egypt

Turkey

8.0

8.1

8.7 – 22.5

10.0

25.5

46.0

Commercial Bank Interest Rates
(2025)

Country Rate Country Rate Range Country Interest Rate (%)

Non-Residential (USD/kWh)  Non-Residential (USD/m³)
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 AVERAGE MONTHLY WAGES

Senior Management

Financial Management

HR & Administrative Services

Engineering

Health & Medical Services

Education & Training

Programming & IT

Mechanical & Electrical Technicians

Accounting & Financial Analysis

Laborers

Drivers

—

1,071

762

1,166

680

441

823

554

871

442

444

Average Monthly Wages in the Healthcare Sector (USD)

Category

2,401

1,601

1,351

1,801

1,126

601

1,051

851

1,251

621

601

3,066

1,983

1,746

2,257

1,567

764

1,211

1,150

1,382

837

837

Entry Level
(0–3 yrs)

Mid-Level
(4–7 yrs)

Senior Level
(8+ yrs)



KEY SUB-SECTORS
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Medical Supplies

Healthcare Services

Medical Tourism

Pharmaceuticals



HIGH-POTENTIAL INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES
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SPECIALIZED MEDICAL CENTERS

Establish specialized medical centers and rehabilitation facilities to serve regional and 
international demand.    

Jordan offers high-potential investment opportunities across healthcare subsectors:

HEALTH-TECH & TELEMEDICINE

Develop health-tech and telemedicine platforms, leveraging Jordan's digital infrastructure and 
talent.    

BIOTECH & PHARMACEUTICAL R&D

Invest in biotech and pharmaceutical R&D partnerships to build on Jordan’s innovation 
ecosystem.

SENIOR CARE & WELLNESS TOURISM

Expand senior care and wellness tourism, addressing aging populations and long-stay medical 
travelers.



INVESTOR TESTIMONIALS
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“The sector is fuelled by a solid medical and nursing education system, a supportive public 
policy and the availability of a strong private network of hospitals, laboratories and 
pharmaceutical companies that include global players. Not only this, the country is also strong 
in telehealth… Regarding regional medical tourism, language, distance and cultural affinity are 
major advantages.”

Ahmad Abu Ghazaleh,
Vice Chairman, Abdali Hospital

“Jordan is known for providing high-quality care at very competitive prices. It is also 
distinguished by its human resources, as more than 97 % of the health care providers are 
Jordanians, and they are well trained, both locally and internationally… In addition, there is no 
language barrier and Jordan shares similar cultures and traditions with almost all Arab 
patients, so they usually feel at home.”

Dr. Fawzi Al Hammouri,
Chairman, Jordan’s Private Hospitals Association





WHY JORDAN FOR YOUR NEXT INVESTMENT
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Corporate tax rates as low as 5 %, with 0 % tax on exported services within key 
development zones.

0% Customs duties and sales tax applies to all fixed assets, inputs, production 
requirements, and spare parts.

Customized incentives for high-impact projects, including those generating 
employment or located in rural areas.

Over USD 13.3 billion in exports to more than 140 countries, led by chemicals, 
textiles, and machinery.

Strong performance across ICT, tourism, healthcare, manufacturing, finance, 
and other strategic industries.

12 strategic access points, 3 international airports, and 7 land borders—within 
3–5 hours of major regional and European hubs.

BUSINESS-FRIENDLY INCENTIVES & TAX SYSTEM

ATTRACTIVE INCENTIVES TO DRIVE BUSINESS GROWTH

DIVERSE & GROWING EXPORT BASE

KEY SECTORS DRIVING GROWTH & HIGH RETURNS ON INVESTMENT

STRATEGIC LOCATION & GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY



8 active trade agreements, providing access to over 1.4 billion consumers 
worldwide.

Legal reforms ensure equal rights for foreign investors, land ownership 
opportunities, and streamlined business procedures.

Over 74,700 graduates annually, with globally ranked STEM and management 
talent, fluent in Arabic and English.

Consistently ranked among the safest countries in MENA, with high global 
scores in peace, law, and order.

Lower cost of living and an average monthly wage of USD 599—offering a 
smart, scalable operating environment.

UNMATCHED MARKET ACCESS

PRO-BUSINESS LEGAL FRAMEWORK

SKILLED, YOUNG, & BILINGUAL WORKFORCE

SAFE AND STABLE BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

COST-EFFICIENT OPERATIONS



Ready to Explore
Investment Opportunities?

Our team at the Ministry of Investment is here to help you 
explore investment opportunities in Jordan. As the primary 
authority on investment in the Kingdom, we are dedicated 
to attracting, encouraging, and promoting investments 
while ensuring a sustainable and investor-friendly climate. 
By continuously developing and enhancing confidence in 
the local investment landscape, we strive to make Jordan a 
top destination for investors.

For inquiries, reach out to us at opportunities@moin.gov.jo, 
or visit invest.jo — where you can also chat with Mo’in, our 
AI investment companion, available 24/7 to support your 
journey.





Your Partner for Resilience,
Diversification, and Growth


